# 122000040969

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(6.4)	d)	
DDA)	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	<u>-</u> #1
(On)	y/otate/Elp/( none	- " <i>)</i>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doe	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200383256172

03/11/22--01022--001 \*\*55.00

FILED

2022 MAR II AM II: 18

SARE CARY OF STATE

A. BUTLER MAR 2 2 2022



### Sohaira Lopez

Senior Paralegal Phone: 561.750.3850 Email: slopez@cozen.com

March 10, 2022

VIA: FED EX

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Re: Chestnut Hill House, LLC

Dear Registration Section:

Enclosed please find the Cover Letter, Article of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Chestnut Hill House, LLC and check #760998 in the amount of \$55.00 reflecting the required filing fee.

Kindly confirm the requested changes have been made by emailing the undersigned.

Sincerely,

COZEN O'CONNOR

By: SOHAIRA LOPEZ Senior Paralegal

Enclosure

#### **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

TO:

**Division of Corporations** CHESTNUT HILL HOUSE, LLC SUBJECT: \_ Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: STUART R. MORRIS, ESQ. Name of Person COZEN O' CONNOR Firm/Company 7284 W. Palmetto Park Road, Suite 101 Address Boca Raton, FL 33433 City/State and Zip Code ccompliance@cozen.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call; 750-3850 Sohaira Lopez Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fcc. **■ \$55,00 Filing Fee &** ☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Mailing Address: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

**OF** 

FILED

2022 MAR || AM ||: 19

CHESTNUT HILL HOUSE.	1 1	$\sim$
CHECKER HILL HURSE	1.1.	л.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our recordy) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number L22000040969	ability Company were	filed on 1/21/2022	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability c	ompany here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liability Co	mpany," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.IC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u></u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or ragent and/or the new registered office addre	egistered office address here:	ess on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Ling To Shum		
New Registered Office Address:	359 S. Maya Palm Drive  Enter Florida street address		
	Boca Raton	, Flo	orida <u>33432</u>
		City	Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> </u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR _	HENRY SHUM	359 S. MAYA PALM DRIVE	
		BOCA RATON, FL 33432	■Remove
MGR HELEN SHUM	359 S. MAYA PALM DRIVE	□Add	
	BOCA RATON, FL 33432	≣Remove	
		□ Change	
MGR LING TO SHUM	359 S. MAYA PALM DRIVE	<b>=</b> A <b>d</b> d	
	BOCA RATON, FL 33432	□Rетюче	
		□Change	
MGR OI FAN HELEN NG	359 S. MAYA PALM DRIVE	<b>≘</b> Add	
		BOCA RATON, FL 33432	Петюче
		□ Change	
<del></del>			□ Add
		□Remove	
	<u> </u>	□Add	
		□ Reтюче	
		Change	

If amend	ling any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
-	
<del></del>	
_	
_	
-	
_	
Note: If	e date, if other than the date of filing:
he record ord is filed	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the d.
Dated _	2/18/2022.  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	inchalo
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	LING TO SHUM
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00